COLLATED RANGE OF DRYWALLS
 Collated Course Drywall Screws
Application
Fixing plasterboard to timber studs.
Product Code Description Size Box Quantity
CDWCP25 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000
CDWCP32 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 32mm 1,000
CDWCP35 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 35mm 1,000
CDWCP38 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 38mm 1,000
CDWCP42 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 42mm 1,000
CDWCP45 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 45mm 1,000
CDWCP50 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000
CDWCP55 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 55mm 1,000
CDWCP65 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 65mm 500
CDWCP75 Black Phosphate Coarse Thread Collated Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 75mm 500
 Collated Fine Drywall Screws
Fixing plasterboard to metal studs of 20 25 guage (0 5mm 0 9mm)Fixing plasterboard to metal studs of 20-25 guage (0.5mm - 0.9mm).
Product Code Description Size Box Quantity
CDWFZ25 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000
CDWFZ32 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 32mm 1,000
CDWFZ35 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 35mm 1,000
CDWFZ38 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 38mm 1,000
CDWFZ42 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 42mm 1,000
CDWFZ45 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 45mm 1,000
CDWFZ50 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000
CDWFZ55 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 55mm 1,000
CDWFZ75 Zinc Fine Thread Collated Drywall Screw 4.2mm x 75mm 500
 Collated Self-Drill Drywall Screws
Application
Fixing plasterboard to heavier guage drywall track (up to 2.5mm).
Product Code Description Size Box Quantity
CDWFDZ25 Self-Drilling Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000
CDWFDZ35 Self-Drilling Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 35mm 1,000
CDWFDZ45 Self-Drilling Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 45mm 1,000
CDWFDZ50 Self-Drilling Collated Drywall Screw 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000
Craighead Building Supply Ltd
Block 9, Unit 1 Clydesmill Grove
Clydesmill Ind Est, Cambuslang
Glasgow G32 8NL